## LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 196 by Senator Donahue

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 3, line 1, change "which" to "that"
- 3 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 4 On page 2, line 24 and page 3, line 8, change "30" to "thirtieth"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 3, line 29, following "the" and before "fiscal" delete "enacted"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 3, line 29, following "note" and before "and" insert "as the bill was enacted"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 4, line 4, change "1" to "first"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 4, line 5, change "which" to "that"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 4, line 8, change "which" to "that"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 5, lines 8 and 12, change "30" to "thirtieth"